Bulletin BA10050A0.01
STANDARD FEATURES
• Universal probe application.
• Standard NEMA 4X cabinet.
• Automatic, semi-automatic & manual calibration
modes.
• Combustion efficiency calculation (option).
• RS485 modbus RTU communications with

Codes Description
Base A-10050-A0 Analyzer Electronics
- A0 Current Model Designation:
A: Electronics Mounting & Probe Configuration
-A01 Semi-flush panel mount, NEMA 4X: electronics configured for use
with A-10007, A-10018 or A-10021 analyzer probe.
-A02 Semi-flush panel mount, NEMA 4X: electronics configured for use
with A-08560 or A-08562 analyzer probe.
-A03 Surface-mount, NEMA 4X: electronics configured for use with
A-10007, A-10018 or A-10021 analyzer probe.
-A04 Surface-mount, NEMA 4X: electronics configured for use with
A-08560 or A-08562 analyzer probe.
Visit us  on the World Wide Web  at www.hayscleveland.com
Hays Cleveland Div. of UniControl Inc.  Hays Cleveland Div. of UniControl Inc.
1903 South Congress Avenue  1111 Brookpark Road
Boynton Beach FL 33426  Cleveland OH 44109
Telephone: 561.734.9400  Telephone: 216.398.4414
Fax: 561.734.8060  Fax: 216.398.8558
e-mail: salescombustion@unicontrolinc.com  e-mail: salescombustion@unicontrolinc.com
Are
you reading
a FAX or a COPY
of this bulletin?
DOWNLOAD the
full-color PDF version
of this and other